Hoogwerker
Mobiele hijskraan

Stage-V - kW 75-560 2020
Stage-V - kW 75-560 2020

Hydrauliek - wisselende inzet
Hydrauliek - wisselende inzet

0,9044
0,9044

37%
37%

16

629,46
251,79

37
15

0,033 0,005 -0,46 0,0002 0,000
0,033 0,005 -0,46 0,0002 0,000
Totale emissie (kg/j)

3,95 0,15
1,49 0,06
5,44 0,21

Fase

Realisatiefase

Totale emissie (kg/j)

Totale
Emissie Emissie |emissie
NOx NH3 |per fase
(kefi)  (kefi) |(kefi)
5,44 0,21|5,65
5,44 0,21|5,65



